1
Product Data Sheet
Actuator
01NS51
01NS51 is a compact and powerful actuator up
to 3500N thrust, which is designed for the use
in furniture and homecare application. It’s an
ideal solution for applications that require

www.aktuator.ru                  8 (499) 703-13-84 aktuator-mail@mail.ru
5
Ordering Key
Extended length
Front connector
1: Slot with bushing, Ø10 mm
2: Slot w/o bushing, Ø12 mm
4: Solid with bushing, Ø10 mm
5: Solid w/o bushing, Ø12 mm
6: Solid w/o bushing, Ø10 mm
(Refer to Dimensions)
Rear connector
1: Slot with bushing, Ø10 mm
2: Slot w/o bushing, Ø12 mm
4: Solid with bushing, Ø10 mm
5: Solid w/o bushing, Ø12 mm
6: Solid w/o bushing, Ø10 mm
(Refer to Dimensions)
XXX
(Refer to Dimensions)
Option
0: None
P: Push only
Retracted length XXX
(Refer to Dimensions)
Input voltage 24: 24V DC
Motor and
Spindle type
A3: Standard version
F3: Fast version
(Refer to Performance Data)
Pivot orientation of
rear connector
3: 60°
6: -60°
2: 30°
5: -30°
1: 0° (standard)
4: 90°
Cable length
1: 300 mm straight
2: 1000 mm straight
Cable type
1: 2 wires without jacket
2: F-type DIN plug
1 1 101NS51 - 24 - A3 - 341 . 541 - C 1 1 - P
www.aktuator.ru                  8 (499) 703-13-84 aktuator-mail@mail.ru